Home Ratchet:

DESCRIPTION

FEATURES
Symbol
Rozmiar [mm]
Wejscie
L [mm]
Rodzaj
Typ

Opis

8-05-2024

JT.6

6.00

3/8"

45.00
bezudarowe
6-katne

trzpieniowe

AUTORYZOWA

NARZEDZI FAC

sorie 3/8" > 8" drive metric bit sockets, 3 - 10 mm

ci zapewniajgca wiekszg trwatc

3 fosforanowanag

/mbol JT.40

NY
oM

DYST RYBLF!TCIIE

oD

SYMBOL: JT.6 MANUFACTURER: Facom EAN: 3148515062605

JT.6 - SOCKET + BIT

FACOM JT.6 - SOCKET + BIT

U WARRANTY: PLEASE CHECK WARRANTY FOR THE
COMPONENTS OF THE SET

VA ,49 zt (tax excl.)

(87,93 zt (tax incl.))

https://facom.com.pl/en/7220-jt6-socket-bit.html
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